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S 1000 XR Clube do Brasil
]
S 1000 Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km
Grupo A 4a 11/06/2020 12:33- .
Treino
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(101) Felipe Macan
1 e 12:56:44.492
2 1:26.357 +18.116 12:58:10.849
3 3:35.752 +2:27.511 13:01:46.601
4 1:08.810 +0.569 13:02:55.411
5 1:08.687 +0.446 13:04:04.098
6 1:08.515 +0.274 13:05:12.613
7 1:08.429 +0.188 13:06:21.042
8 1:08.241 - 13:07:29.283
(135) Joao Alisson
1 e 12:56:46.715
2 1:12.001 +2.484 12:57:58.716
3 1:10.778 +1.261 12:59:09.494
4 1:10.094 +0.577 13:00:19.588
5 1:11.061 +1.544 13:01:30.649
6 1:09.517 - 13:02:40.166
(102) Rafael Oliveira
1 e 12:54:55.226
2 1:21.093 +9.137 12:56:16.319
3 1:12.289 +0.333 12:57:28.608
4 1:11.956 - 12:58:40.564
5 1:13.183 +1.227 12:59:53.747
6 1:14.007 +2.051 13:01:07.754
7 3:46.136 +2:34.180 13:04:53.890
8 1:13.189 +1.233 13:06:07.079
9 1:11.956 - 13:07:19.035
(162) Richard Oliveira
1 e 13:03:08.171
2 1:21.958 +8.948 13:04:30.129
3 1:13.010 - 13:05:43.139
4 1:13.764 +0.754 13:06:56.903
(104) Eduardo Oliveira
1 e 12:55:03.240
2 1:22.333 +7.817 12:56:25.573
3 1:15.305 +0.789 12:57:40.878
4 1:14.516 - 12:58:55.394
5 1:18.146 +3.630 13:00:13.540
6 1:14.862 +0.346 13:01:28.402
7 1:14.859 +0.343 13:02:43.261
8 1:48.064 +33.548 13:04:31.325
9 1:17.209 +2.693 13:05:48.534
10 1:14.563 +0.047 13:07:03.097
(103) Edgar Cesar
1 e 12:58:22.360
2 1:51.244 - 13:00:13.604
(133) Lucao
1 . 12:53:08.612
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